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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Loy417
San Mateo

9.250 9.100 8.9759.325 36.650
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Carys Maayeh390
Peninsula

9.125 8.900 9.1009.075 36.200
4 6 4 1 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson409
San Mateo

9.050 8.925 8.9259.100 36.000
5T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Sarah Hansen412
San Mateo

9.050 9.400 8.8758.525 35.850
5T 1 6 5 4 

4 

Kate Taylor399
Peninsula

9.175 8.050 8.8509.300 35.375
2T 9 2 6 5 

5 

Tiffany Neher393
Peninsula

8.800 8.350 9.0008.850 35.000
11 8 5 2 6 

6 

Lily Nguyen418
San Mateo

9.000 9.000 8.4008.100 34.500
7 3 7T 8 7 

7 

Eliana Dyas-Cray304
Bay Island

8.975 8.950 8.6257.875 34.425
8 4 11 7 8 

8 

Mia Solomon336
Gold Star

9.175 8.450 8.1758.100 33.900
2T 7 7T 9 9 

9 

Bethany Ward372
Pacific Flips

8.900 7.500 8.1507.900 32.450
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Macy Matson369
Pacific Flips

8.525 7.300 8.1008.100 32.025
12 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Marley Reed371
Pacific Flips

8.925 6.650 7.6757.850 31.100
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Roxas420
San Mateo

9.425 9.175 9.5759.450 37.625
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Kirin Guinto411
San Mateo

9.100 9.325 9.1509.650 37.225
8 1 1 4 2 

2 

Sarah Ifcher306
Bay Island

9.350 9.125 9.5259.175 37.175
2 4 5 2 3 

3 

Isabella Ma307
Bay Island

9.200 9.250 9.0509.475 36.975
5T 2 3 5T 4 

4 

Molly O'Dea394
Peninsula

9.325 8.650 9.2759.500 36.750
3 7 2 3 5 

5 

Skylar Knight329
Gold Star

9.200 8.150 9.0508.875 35.275
5T 9T 6 5T 6 

6 

Ximena Orozco370
Pacific Flips

9.250 8.700 8.8008.250 35.000
4 6 8T 7 7 

7 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang305
Bay Island

9.200 8.425 8.6508.475 34.750
5T 8 7 9T 8 

8 

Ryan Dawes367
Pacific Flips

8.850 8.750 8.4007.875 33.875
10T 5 12 12 9 

9 

Anika Logan330
Gold Star

8.825 8.025 8.6758.250 33.775
12 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Danielle Sipes397
Peninsula

8.850 8.150 8.6008.050 33.650
10T 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Kiyana Brown366
Pacific Flips

9.050 7.800 8.6508.100 33.600
9 12 10 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Beene302
Bay Island

9.200 9.000 9.1259.275 36.600
3 2 6 4 1 

1 

Arwyn Guinto410
San Mateo

9.125 8.900 9.0509.325 36.400
5 3 4 5 2 

2 

Madeline Skowronek398
Peninsula

9.275 8.100 9.4009.550 36.325
1 12 1 1 3 

3 

Caitlin Clark377
Peninsula

9.000 9.100 8.8509.350 36.300
8 1 3 8 4 

4 

Julia Hom382
Peninsula

9.175 8.575 9.1509.300 36.200
4 6 5 3 5 

5 

Mary Torres400
Peninsula

8.550 8.350 9.2009.525 35.625
13 9 2 2 6 

6 

Helen Doyle303
Bay Island

9.225 8.800 8.9508.300 35.275
2 4 10 7 7 

7 

Mia Dang378
Peninsula

8.900 8.300 9.0009.000 35.200
10 10 7 6 8 

8 

Diana McGrory331
Gold Star

9.100 8.650 8.6258.275 34.650
6 5 11 9 9 

9 

Annelise Smaby334
Gold Star

9.050 8.475 8.4007.925 33.850
7 8 12 10 10 

10 

Uma Labouisse386
Peninsula

8.950 8.500 7.9008.400 33.750
9 7 9 12T 11 

11 

Maya Daud379
Peninsula

8.675 8.275 8.0508.650 33.650
12 11 8 11 12 

12 

Karinae Juneau368
Pacific Flips

8.825 6.600 7.9007.225 30.550
11 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lakin Walsh424
San Mateo

9.225 9.100 9.1259.700 37.150
4T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Fung326
Gold Star

9.250 9.000 9.3758.925 36.550
2T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Maya Ramde332
Gold Star

9.250 8.850 9.0759.200 36.375
2T 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Ananya Verma338
Gold Star

9.400 8.800 9.1508.775 36.125
1 7 7* 2 4T

4T

Talia Schreiber421
San Mateo

9.200 9.075 9.0758.775 36.125
6T 2 7* 4T 4T

4T

Keely Armstrong374
Peninsula

9.200 8.950 8.9009.025 36.075
6T 4 3 8 6 

6 

Sophia Jidkov328
Gold Star

9.125 8.650 9.0008.875 35.650
9 8 6 7 7 

7 

Alexis Gillett327
Gold Star

9.225 8.550 9.0508.775 35.600
4T 9 7T 6 8 

8 

Hana Subrahmanyan337
Gold Star

9.150 8.300 8.7758.675 34.900
8 11 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Cassell325
Gold Star

8.775 8.875 8.3008.500 34.450
11 5 11 10 10 

10 

Brianna Solomon335
Gold Star

8.875 8.450 8.1258.900 34.350
10 10 5 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Emerald City Invitational 2013
Team Results
Nov 2-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/2/2013 11:24 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 112.450 27.900 27.900 28.800 27.850
21T 1 1

420 Crystal Roxas 9.425 9.175 9.5759.450
417 Hope Loy 9.250
424 Lakin Walsh 9.225 9.1259.700
412 Sarah Hansen 9.400
411 Kirin Guinto 9.325 9.1509.650

2 Peninsula * 111.200 27.800 26.950 28.575 27.875
13 3 2

394 Molly O'Dea 9.325 9.2759.500
398 Madeline Skowronek 9.275 9.4009.550
374 Keely Armstrong 9.200 8.950
377 Caitlin Clark 9.100
390 Carys Maayeh 8.900
400 Mary Torres 9.2009.525

3 Bay Island * 110.775 27.775 27.375 27.925 27.700
34 2 3

306 Sarah Ifcher 9.350 9.125 9.5259.175
303 Helen Doyle 9.225
307 Isabella Ma 9.200 9.250 9.0509.475
302 Kamryn Beene 9.000 9.1259.275

4 Gold Star * 109.250 27.900 26.725 27.025 27.600
41T 4 4

338 Ananya Verma 9.400 9.150
326 Zoe Fung 9.250 9.000 9.3758.925
332 Maya Ramde 9.250 8.850 9.0759.200
325 Madison Cassell 8.875
335 Brianna Solomon 8.900

5 Pacific Flips * 102.775 27.225 25.250 24.450 25.850
55 5 5

370 Ximena Orozco 9.250 8.700 8.8008.250
366 Kiyana Brown 9.050 7.800 8.6508.100
371 Marley Reed 8.925
367 Ryan Dawes 8.750 8.400
369 Macy Matson 8.100
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